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STATE OF NEVADA
DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

WELL DRILLER’S REPORT

Please complete this form in its entirety in
accordance with NRS 534,170 and NAC 534.340
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NOTICE OF INTENT'NO. L6 ZZ %
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2. LOCATION..sS A Y 585 e Sec .S T LD WER..00. . E ClBRK County
PERMIT NO. £ -ov3 25— as—=&fui-nay/
Issued by Water Resources | Parcel No. | Subdivision Name
3. WORK PERFORMED 4. /g;\rfc 77 L,'L“P/I'U.')POSED USE 5. WELL TYPE
‘%New Well [ Replace {1 Recondition O3 Domestic O rrrigation [ Test [ Cable % Rotary RVC
Deepen 0 Abandon {0 Other.. . | T®Municipal/Industrial [J Monitor [ Stock O Air O Other. £les24
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION
i Waer | g T . || Depth Drilted_£0Q.5___Feet  Depth Cased...£&.08) __Feet
aterig nom [s]
Strata = HOLE DIAMETER (BIT SIZE)
. " | " From To
Spmie A rrrcmems Arzeda B _dnches... LI Feet. DR Feet
=22 Inches..iX 00 Feet 700 _Feet
/6 Inches drle) Feet Viesle) Feet
CASING SCHEDULE
Size 0.D. Weight/Ft. Wall Thickness From To
{Inches) {Pounds) {Inches) (Feet} {Feet)
z2 | &7 | o= | d |=uo
20 29 + 375 AL {700
/5 7/ v A 200 |/000
Perforations: / / /7 .
Type perforation. J//RLTE _F Zras fnss g
Size perforation 2l X .50 "
. ' From prlRe] feet to £ feet
T TR v From feet to feet
Z VW
ﬂ:if: e From feet to feet
e AL From feet to feet
From feet to feet
N P
JUiy o6 Z112 Surface Seal: MYes 0] No Seal Type:
Depth of Seal (5o o) Neat Cement
i Aelremals o ] Pl . Cement Grout
B T P W T [y acement Method: ]];um':lrgzd {1 Conerete Grout
Gravel Packed: [ Yes KNO
From feet to. feet
9. WATER LEVEL
Static water level préede feet below land surface
Artesian flow G.P.M. P.S.I.
Water temperature........cc....... °’F  Quality
10. DRILLER'S CERTIFICATION
- T o This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to the
Date started 4 ia ?0/,_ 19....... best of my knowledjc. /)
“. -z
Date completed N 19...... Name 6)’ [ . Wirere (1,2 6) e sv /\/Cl
7. WELL TEST DATA Contractor
o~ A‘ Fal/ g
TEST METHOD: () Bailer (] Pump [J Air Lift aaress. FALES_ Lot ‘*C{;%m‘-goé AN
G.P.M. (Foe?rg:lo?vog;lic) Time (Hours) 44"-? %:6‘-—,93 /l./l/ fg ; //Q’.S/
Nevada contractor’s license number
issued by the State Contractor’s Board 0\?—5/ £ S, 9
Nevada driller’s license number issued by the
. Division of Wate Resm?s, thy on-sife drijict. Vvt P
Signed ot 2Ll
By driller performing act rilling on site or contractor
Date. 4 —IE- - 2
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LAS VEGAS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
AR-122 AR-123
Litholggic Log for Geqphysical borehole

PTOP BOTTOM | THICKNESS | CLASSIFICATION LITHOLOGIC DESCEiPTION 3 /_/;;7 '
0 14 14 Conductor Casing e
14 22 8 SM Lightly cemented gravel, fine sand, sift mixture
22 24 2 SM Moderately well cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
24 58 34 SM Light - moderate cementation of gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
58 &0 2 SM Moderately well cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
80 86 26 SM Light - moderate cementation of gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
86 100 14 SM Moderately well cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
100 142 42 ML Lightly cemented fine sand, silt mixture with some gravel
142 144 2 GM Uncemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
144 164 20 ML Lightly cemented fine sand, silt mixture with some gravel
164 174 10 SM Gravely fine sands with silt
174 184 10 ML Lightly cemented fine sand, silt mixture with some gravel
184 189 5 GM Moderately well cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
189 204 15 GM Moderately cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
204 274 70 GP Moderately well cemented cobbles, gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
274 286 12 GM Moderately cemented gravel, fine sand, siit mixture
286 293 7 GM Moderately weli cemented gravel, fine sand, siit mixture
293 361 68 GM Moderately well cemented cobbles, gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
361 408 47 GM Moderateiy cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
408 504 a6 GM Moaoderately well cemented cobbles, gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
504 616 112 GM Lightly cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
616 620 4 GM Lightly cemented cobbles, gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
620 930 310 GM Lightly cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
930 985 65 SP Gravely fine sands
995 1084 89 GM Little or no cementation of gravels, fine sands and silts
1084 1099 15 GM Moderately cemented gravel, fine sand, silt mixture
1099 1118 19 GM Light cementation of gravel, fine sand and silt
1118 1155 37 GM Little or no cementation of gravels, fine sands and silts
1155 1273 118 GM Light cementation of gravel, fine sand and silt
1273 1276 3 GM Moderate cementation of gravel, fine sands, silts

'276 1302 26 GM Little or no cementation of gravels, fine sands and silts




